
DATE DAY START END SURFACE DIVISION

6/13/23 Tuesday 5:00 PM 6:00 PM   COYOTES RINK MT/SQ

6/13/23 Tuesday 6:15 PM 7:15 PM   COYOTES RINK PW/BT

6/15/23 Thursday 5:00 PM 6:00 PM   COYOTES RINK MT/SQ

6/15/23 Thursday 6:15 PM 7:15 PM   COYOTES RINK PW/BT

6/20/23 Tuesday 5:00 PM 6:00 PM  SHANE DOAN RINK MT/SQ

6/20/23 Tuesday 6:15 PM 7:15 PM  SHANE DOAN RINK PW/BT

6/22/23 Thursday 5:00 PM 6:00 PM  SHANE DOAN RINK MT/SQ

6/22/23 Thursday 6:15 PM 7:15 PM  SHANE DOAN RINK PW/BT

6/27/23 Tuesday 5:00 PM 6:00 PM  SHANE DOAN RINK MT/SQ

6/27/23 Tuesday 6:15 PM 7:15 PM  SHANE DOAN RINK PW/BT

6/29/23 Thursday 5:00 PM 6:00 PM  SHANE DOAN RINK MT/SQ

6/29/23 Thursday 6:15 PM 7:15 PM  SHANE DOAN RINK PW/BT

7/5/23 Wednesday 5:00 PM 6:00 PM  SHANE DOAN RINK MT/SQ

7/5/23 Wednesday 6:15 PM 7:15 PM  SHANE DOAN RINK PW/BT

7/6/23 Thursday 5:00 PM 6:00 PM  SHANE DOAN RINK MT/SQ

7/6/23 Thursday 6:15 PM 7:15 PM  SHANE DOAN RINK PW/BT

7/25/23 Tuesday 5:00 PM 6:00 PM  SHANE DOAN RINK MT/SQ

7/25/23 Tuesday 6:15 PM 7:15 PM  SHANE DOAN RINK PW/BT

7/27/23 Thursday 5:00 PM 6:00 PM  SHANE DOAN RINK MT/SQ

7/27/23 Thursday 6:15 PM 7:15 PM  SHANE DOAN RINK PW/BT
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